Nom de I'épreuve
Ville
Organisateur (s)

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :
Rang Doss Licence
1 2
2 3
3 6

Nom de I'épreuve
Ville
Organisateur (s)

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Rang Doss Licence
1 29
22
26
23
20
27
21
31
30
25
24

32
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GAGNY
USM GAGNY
6
3
3
Nom

48913070440 | DUVAL LU

48771280418 |LOLLIEROU
48957110296 |WAZAA

GAGNY
USM GAGNY

13
0
0

Nom
GAVIER
DE OLIVEIRA
LEVESQUE
ROCCHI
HUAULME
ATOUI
VALAT
HAMMI
FERRAUD DIALO
REZZOGUI
GUILLEMAUD
HAMMI

: Prix de la Municipalité Chpt du 93

Date :
Discipline :

Catégories :
Département :

dimanche 6 avril 2025
ROUTE

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES U7

Prénom
Gabin
Eleane
Zayd

: Prix de la Municipalité Chpt du 93

Partants :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
E.S.EZANVILLE

Catégories :
Département :

12
0
0

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1 U9

Prénom
Marius
Mathis
Louna
Clément
Tidjane
Gabriel
Kamelia
Sidra
Liam
Noam
Erwann Melvyn

Massine

Club
U.S.EZANVILLE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
CSM PUTEAUX
ES GERVAIS LILAS
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
USM GAGNY
C.V.DIONYSIEN
C.V.DIONYSIEN
AV THIAIS
AV THIAIS
C.V.DIONYSIEN

PL U7
93

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7

POUSSINS U9

93

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9

Age
6
6
0

O\IOO(DOOO\IOOOOOO\IO()Q>
@

&
T I

Sexe

T

I/ rxr x| T T m|T| T I M| I



Rang
1

O |0 N O ik W N

NINIRIR IR IRPRIRIRP IR PR IRLR|R
R ol N oD lw N |IRLR|O

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
53
50
46
52
68
66
57
51
56
42
64
54
59
41
60
43
45
47
61
63
62

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence

48935240213
48924090360
48946270392
48913230192
48935160370
48935190078
48935240218
48935240233
48935130373
48935050915
48935050920
48935050910

Prix de la Municipalité Chpt du 93

GAGNY
USM GAGNY

29
0
0

Nom
GOUGEON
DUVAL LU
GOUALA
NARI
WAZAA
LEMEE
VANDERPOL
GRAS
TANG
CHERIGUI
ATOUI
AGBEMEDINAO
DUFOUR
JENNEWEIN
HOUBLON
CHERIGUI

REMILIEN GONCALVES
MEGUERDITCHIAN

GHEDHOUI
LEBRETON
GOMEZ

Partants :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégories :
Département :

25
0
0

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1 U11

Prénom

Augustin
Hector
Mael
Timeo
Yacine
Malo
Hugo
Camille

Club
CSM PUTEAUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
USM GAGNY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
U.S.EZANVILLE
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

John Williams |AV THIAIS
Mohamed Amii CS VILLETANEUSE

Clément
Kenzo
Luca
Maximilian
Baptiste
Nawfel
Elijah
Massis
Yamene
Victor
Lucas

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
AV THIAIS

CS DOURDANNAIS

ES GERVAIS LILAS

SE PAVILLONNAIS

CS VILLETANEUSE

CS VILLETANEUSE
USM GAGNY

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93

Pupilles U11
93

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie

ull
Uil
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
Uil
ull
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22 65 48924090329
23 58 48771280319
24 55 48946270388

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Rang Doss Licence
1 102 48957130378
2 86 48935130338
3 89 48913070323
4 104 48957140750
5 109 48924090521
6 99 48750161075
7 111 48957300058
8 113 48913020418
9 97 48750161111

=
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91 48924010500
107 48935050875
80 48935160250
93 48946270266
92 48924010458
81 48935160369
110 48935160311
90 44450831126
87 48935130377
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DOS SANTOS
LOLLIEROU
FRANCHI

Rafaél
Eloine
Margot

Prix de la Municipalité Chpt du 93

GAGNY
USM GAGNY

36
0
0

Nom
PASTOT
NOVO
SIMON LAVALLEY
OUACHEK
DAMAY
NOUWYNCK
LONDONO
JOSEPH
CARPENTIER
ENGEL
RIGAUD
BENARD
GUILLOU
SIGURET
CHRISTEN COUVREUR
BATIFOL
ROCHE
RAZANE

Partants :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
AV THIAIS

Catégories :
Département :

31
0
0

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13

Prénom
Angelo
Esteban
Lohan
Kais
Hugo
Adam
Eddy
Mathis
Louis
Arthur
Alexandre
Valentine
Louane
Camille
Achille
Nicolas Lou
Mathéo
Sanae

Club
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
USM GAGNY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PARISIS A.C. 95
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
A.S.CORBEIL ESSONES
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
CSM PUTEAUX
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
ES GERVAIS LILAS
AV THIAIS
CSM PUTEAUX
ES GERVAIS LILAS
E.S.GERVAIS LILAS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
USM GAGNY

Ull 9
ull 10
Ull 9

Benjamins U13
93

Classés : 0
Benjamins 1 : 0
Benjamins 2 : 0
Catégorie Age

ui3 11
ui3 12
ui3 12
ui3 11
ui3 12
ui3 12
ui3 0
ui3 0
ui3 12
ui3 11
ui3 12
ui3 12
ui3 12
ui3 12
ui3 11
ui3 0
ui3 12
ui3 12

Sexe
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

a b WODN =

108 48924090282
98 48750160968
114 48935060168
88 48913070389
106 48935050917
94 48924150276
85 48935240189
100 48750160900
112 48913020416
115 48935060172
83 48935160334
84 48935240202
95 48782100381

CLUB
E.CMONTGERON

U.S.M.GAGNY CYCLISI

C.S.M.PUTEAUX

ANTONY BERNY CYCL
E.S.GERVAIS LILAS

ATOUI Raphael ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE ui3
HOFMAN Noah PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE ui3
LALANDE Zeno C.V.DIONYSIEN ui3
ADVOCAT Tiago EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ui3
MANSOURI Adam CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 ui3
NOURY NADEAU Zacharie COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME ui3
GHAFIR Youssef CS VILLETANEUSE ui3
RAMIREZ Mathieu PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE ui3
DEBBICHE Joseph A.S.CORBEIL ESSONES ui3
HAMMI Yanis C.V.DIONYSIEN ui3
DEREGGI Antonin ES GERVAIS LILAS ui3
DE CARVALHO Lisandro CS VILLETANEUSE ui3
MOQUETTE Ethan ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE ui3
PRIX D'EQUIPE
DETAIL POINTS

2 2 3 11

2 3 7 24

2 4 10 31

5 6 6 28

5 13 14 48

12
11

11
12
12
12
11

11
12
11
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